TETON REGION /JACKSON HOLE PUBLIC BUS SERVICE

Jacks.on Hole to Airport 7(
CAEE e ?es‘m & National Parks
TETON "% & @ US26/89/191 National Elk Refuge
VILLAGE Home Ranch
. @ Parking -
Driggs @ [ 4 Deloney E
Y o /@ TOWN o GILL Parking [
@ ol &L . v TEole @ |ga :
o £ o & JACKSON Hospital @
a fo) tg‘. <« FREE service within DELONEY Town & P <
) & Jackson town limits Square @ o + =
@ Victor L & = == “
C Village Road Sy @ &4“0 . @ BROADWAY == 3 . .
2 Wilson Transit Center ; & : . E® (10) E B
e O . O
. @ ma@ / @ P @ PEARL @ = ‘i‘ E E
— wy22 a z © & SIMPSON " S —
TETON PASS @i D 3 9 E L §® o N (12]13)
I
| B 2E @ g wee glliQ
ST. o o = = o o > = W. HALL
n®&§ o E KELLY
£ i
:_. @ ; ; @ Fairgrounds @ KARNS
5 @ é SNOW KING "a a
SNOW KING a
N § MAFLE WaY @ @ ASPEN ::::Its’(g‘%vents Center E
S
NOT TO SCALE
Cache Creek 15:1
Ve ™ Trailhead 2
SOUTH PARK LOOP F A R E S EXACT CHANGE REQUIRED 2
o o Age 4 & under: FREE w/adult
- @p @IS .- | e Startand end within Jackson town limits FREE ﬁge éé i underl:]hl?lf price
S (651 . : : : ge 60 & over: half price
-
< @ E @ Teton Village Rd Transit Center @ Teton Village FREE Teton County, WY senvice is FREE
< [ ° k PN i i for students of Teton County, WY
200 J?Criggn(one WT:;;) el g BB B 1o §3 | (erade 12 & unden s | TOWN SHUTTLE
[
2  HIGH SCHOOL ROAD 1 ride (one way) on Teton Village Rd only $1 2 TOWN SHUTTLE
[72] . .
FARE pE 10 ride Discount Book $24
LiREp sold at hotels, motels, Albertsons and Teton Village locations. s 20 TETON VILLAGE «—= JACKSON
Season Pass (unlimited rides) $125
Hoback sold at Albertsons, JH Mtn Resort, Town Hall & START Operations. 30 TETON VALLEY +— JACKSON
I ' Usrg, e Star Valley <> Jackson OR Teton Valley <= Jackson e 40 STAR VALLEY <+ JACKSON
usze oD L ride (one way) $8 3\ Al START buses .
> 10 ride Discount Book $42 Q are equiped with S rl n 2 O l 9
, Alpine 1 month Pass (unlimited rides) $105 free WIFI.
@ " ($95 for additional consecutive months) APR 8 _ M 24
N k= 9 ALL BUSES ARE FREE IF YOUR RIDE STARTS AND ENDS WITHIN JACKSON TOWN LIMITS ay
56 W
START is a public bus service provided ) .
Etna @ sta rtbus.com W "R by Town of Jackson and Teton County G_L(.)/ B U 5

20

FARE:$3  FREE within Jackson town limits ~ FREE from @ to @  $1rom @ B @ @ FARE: $3  FREE within Jackson town limits ~ FREE from@to @ $1t0 2 R D @
@ Karns Meadow 5:58 6:58 7:58 11:05 2:05 3:25 4:25 5:25 7:02 @ Depart Teton Village 7:15 7:50 850 12:15 3:15 4:15 5:15 6:15 7:45
@ Snow King & Flat Creek 5:59 6:59 7:59 11:.06 2:06 3:26 4:26 5:26 7:03 @ The Aspens 7:23 7:58 8:58 12:23 3:23 4:23 5:23 6:23 7:53
@ Fair Building 6:00 7:00 8:00 11:07 2:07 3:27 4:27 5:27 7:04 @ Westbank Center 7:24 759 859 12:24 3:24 4:24 5:24 6:24 7:54
9 Snow King Center 6:01 7:01 8:01 11:08 2:08 3:28 4:28 5:28 7:05 @ Calico Pizza 7:25 8:00 9:00 12:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 7:55
© Ssnow King Resort 6:02 7:02 8:02 11:09 2:09 3:29 4:29 5:29 7:06 @ Teton Science School Res. 7:26  8:01 9:01 12:26 3:26 4:26 5:26 6:26 7:56
o Mike Yokel Park 6:04 7:04 8:04 11:11  2:11 3:31 4:31 5:31 7:08 @ Village Rd Transit Center 7:28 8:03 9:03 12:28 3:28 4:28 5:28 6:28 7:58
e Redmond & Hansen 6:05 7:05 8:05 11:12 2:12 3:32 4:32 5:32 7:09 @ Kmart 7:38 8:13 9:13 12:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 6:38 8:08
0 St. John's Hospital 6:06 7:06 8:06 11:13 2:13 3:33 4:33 5:33 7:10 @ Buffalo Way & Alpine 7:39  8:14  9:14 12:39 3:39 4:39 5:39 6:39 8:09
® Broadway & Gros Ventre 6:07 7:07 8:07 1:14 2:14 3:34 4:34 5:334 7:1 @ Lodge at Jackson Hole 7:40 8:15 9:15 12:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:40 8:10
@ Pearl & Jean 6:08 7:08 8:08 11:15 2:15 3:35 4:35 5:35 7:12 @ 49'er Inn 7:43  8:18 9:18 12:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:43 8:13
@ Pearl & Glenwood 6:09 7:09 809 11:16 2:16 3:36 4:36 5:36 7:13 @ Antler Inn 7:44  8:19 9:19 12:44 3:44 4:44 544 6:44 8:14
€ Pearl & Jackson 6:11  7:11 811 11:18 2:18 3:38 4:38 5:38 7:15 ® Pearl & Jean
&) Scott & Broadway 6:14 7:14 814 11:21 2:21 3:41 4:41 541 7:18 @ Broadway & Gros Ventre
@ Albertsons 6:16  7:16 816 11:23 2:23 3:43 4:43 5:43 7:20 @ Broadway & Stormy Circle
& Hampton Inn 6:17 7:17 817 11:224 2:24 3:44 4:44 5:44 7:21 © Redmond & Hall
@ Village Rd Transit Center 6:27 7:27 827 134 2:34 3:54 4:54 5:54 7:31 @ Mike Yokel Park Drop Off Upon Request (Please Pull Request Cord)
There are no scheduled pickups at these stops.

@ Teton Science School Res.  6:29 7:29 8:29 11:36 2:36 3:56 4:56 b5:56 7:33 © Snow King Resort
@ Calico Pizza 6:30 7:30 8:30 1:37 2:37 3:57 4:57 5:57 7:34 © Snow King & Willow
B Westbank Center 6:31  7:31 831 11:38 2:38 3:58 4:58 5:58 7:35 @ Rodeo Arena
@ The Aspens 6:32 7:32 8:32 11:39 2:39 3:59 4:59 5:59 7:36 € Snow King & Flat Creek
@ Arrive Teton Village 6:40 7:40 8:40 11:47 2:47 4:07 5:07 6:07 7:44 @ Karns Meadow

N J N J

JACKSON 170 TETON VILLAGE

20 T

Jackson Hole Mountain Resort Jackson Hole

Mountain Resort

ETON VILLAGE 1o JACKSON

BOLD times indicate PM

QUESTIONS?
call 307.733.4521
Espafiol: 307.733.4521 x0

S

NO SMOKING NO FOOD OR DRINK

RouteShout

Available from iTunes store or Android Market

{1l

RIDE ANY BUS FOR FREE IF YOUR TRIP
STARTS AND ENDS WITHIN JACKSON TOWN LIMITS.

@ &

NO PETS NO SPEAKERS

LEARN MORE AND GET FULL TIMETABLES

starthus.com




